

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6054/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2003 in CRLA No.242/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

JAIPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHUSHAL SINGH PIPALIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On mentioning, taken on board.
List next Tuesday (27/10/2009) right at the top.
List as first item for orders.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master